You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
LLL185C70J105ME14L is New Original in Stock, Search LLL185C70J105ME14L Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order LLL185C70J105ME14L Murata Electronics with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LLL185C70J105ME14L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LLL185C70J105ME14L Details PDF
LLL185C70J105ME14L
Manufacturer Part Number: LLL185C70J105ME14L
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP CER 1UF 6.3V X7S 0306
Datasheets:
1.LLL185C70J105ME14L.pdf
2.LLL185C70J105ME14L.pdf
3.LLL185C70J105ME14L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LLL185C70J105ME14L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 1UF 6.3V X7S 0306
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status 4000 pcs Stock
Series LLL
Voltage - Rated 6.3V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.031" L x 0.063" W (0.80mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Low ESL (Reverse Geometry)
Capacitance 1µF
Tolerance ±20%
Applications Bypass, Decoupling
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0306 (0816 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7S
Thickness (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm)
Lead Style -
Failure Rate -
LLL185R71A104MA11L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.1UF 10V X7R 0306
LLL185C70G225ME01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 2.2UF 4V X7S 0306
LLL185C70G224MA11L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.22UF 4V X7S 0306
LLL185C70G105ME01L
MURATA
MURATA SMD
LLL185R70J224MA01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.22UF 6.3V X7R
0306
LLL185R71A104MA01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.1UF 10V X7R 0306
LLL185C70G225ME01K
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 2.2UF 4V X7S 0306
LLL185R70J224MA16F
MURATA
LLL185R70J224MA16F
MURATA
06033A180KAT4A ATMEGA32M1-15AZ BT138F-600 C0603C0G1E160J C0603C0G1H070D030BA
CAY16-1003F4 CC0805MKX5R6BB226 FDA33N25 FVP120301M3LE GD15FBk120L2S
GQM1555C2D2R1WB01D ICL3221EIAZ-T K4X1G163PE-FGD8 LD39300PT-R LLL152R60J224ME24D
LLL153C70G474ME17E LLL153C80G105ME21D LLL185C70G474MA01L LLL185R70J224MA01L LLL185R70J224MA16F
LLL185R71A104MA01L LLL185R71E103MA01L LLL185R71H222MA01L LLL185R71H222MD01L LLL1U4R60G435ME22D
LLL1U4R60G435ME22D LLL219R70J105MA01L LLL317R71A684MA01E LLL31MR71H104MA01L LM3432MH
LT1034IS8-1.2 M29W320D70N6E MCC220-02io8 MM5Z43VT1G MMDF2P102R2
NJM2392M NL565050T-103J-PF PSOT08LC PSOT12LC-LF-T7 PT7M7811RTX
R270CH08 S-80823CNY S1FLM-GS08 SKB52/04 SMBG6.5A-E3/52
SP232AET TCSCN1V224MAAR TPA2032D1YZFR TPS51120RHBRG4 XC6210B282DR